FIRST TEAM

FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM
FIRST TEAM

SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

CLASS
102
107
112
117
122
127
132
137
142
147
157
172
192
237

CLASS
102
107
112
117
122
127
132
137
142
147

2025 ALL LEAGUE
GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo,
Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte,
Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

NAME

AVERY SEIDENSPINNER
ANNABELLE RODRIGUEZ
ABBI COOPER

GRACE LEACH

SVEA GONZALEZ
ALONDRA HERNANDEZ
SAVANNAH TALMADGE
HAILEY LIU

AYAKA NADDY
KEIRABELLA BROWN
SYMONE JEWELL
AAIMYA BROWN

LEA SLANGER

MELE POPUA MOEAKIOLA

NAME

MYANA WATKINS
DANIKKA REYNOSO
ALEINA SIERRAS
SOLEI TELLO

KEIRA SALE

LOLA SALCIDO
EMMA JANKE
CAYLEIGH FARRAR
ISABEL LEVYA
ISABEL ZABRONSKY

GRADE
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
FRESHMEN
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE

GRADE
FRESHMEN
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
SENIOR

SCHOOL
COLLEGE PARK
COLLEGE PARK
CLAYTON VALLEY
ALHAMBRA
BENICIA
CLAYTON VALLEY
CLAYTON VALLEY
NORTHGATE
CONCORD
CONCORD
NORTHGATE
CONCORD
YGNACIO VALLEY
CLAYTON VALLEY

SCHOOL
ALHAMBRA
NORTHGATE
CONCORD
CLAYTON VALLEY
NORTHGATE
ALHAMBRA

LAS LOMAS
MIRAMONTE
CLAYTON VALLEY
CAMPOLINDO



SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM
SECOND TEAM

THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM
THIRD TEAM

157
172
192
237

CLASS
102
107
112
117
122
127
132
137
142
147
157
172
192
237

ELYSIA YOUNGBLOOD
BELLA BRAVO
BERNICE LUCERO
DIMIYANA VIVAO

NAME

GWYNETH LEE

EVIE KIM

SABRINA DOWNING
ANGELINA PETRANDO
MADISON BARRETT
LANA GARGENTA
ARI LARA

GWEN STROOT
LIORA BONDON
JOYLYN JAYKO

N/A

N/A

N/A

RORY BENSING

JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE

GRADE
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR

NA

NA

NA
SOPHOMORE

CONCORD

BEREAN CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE PARK
BENICIA

SCHOOL

ACALANES

BEREAN CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE PARK
NORTHGATE
COLLEGE PARK
NORTHGATE
NORTHGATE
COLLEGE PARK
NORTHGATE
NORTHGATE

NA

NA

NA

BEREAN CHRISTIAN



