

## 2025 ALL LEAGUE GIRLS WRESTLING

Acalanes, Alhambra, Benicia, Berean Christian, Campolindo, Clayton Valley Charter, College Park, Concord, Las Lomas, Miramonte, Mt. Diablo, Northgate, Ygnacio Valley

	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
FIRST TEAM	102	AVERY SEIDENSPINNER	SENIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	107	ANNABELLE RODRIGUEZ	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
FIRST TEAM	112	ABBI COOPER	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	117	GRACE LEACH	SENIOR	ALHAMBRA
FIRST TEAM	122	SVEA GONZALEZ	SENIOR	BENICIA
FIRST TEAM	127	ALONDRA HERNANDEZ	JUNIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	132	SAVANNAH TALMADGE	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	137	HAILEY LIU	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	142	AYAKA NADDY	JUNIOR	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	147	KEIRABELLA BROWN	FRESHMEN	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	157	SYMONE JEWELL	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
FIRST TEAM	172	AAIMYA BROWN	SENIOR	CONCORD
FIRST TEAM	192	LEA SLANGER	SOPHOMORE	YGNACIO VALLEY
FIRST TEAM	237	MELE POPUA MOEAKIOLA	SOPHOMORE	CLAYTON VALLEY
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
SECOND TEAM	102	MYANA WATKINS	FRESHMEN	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	107	DANIKKA REYNOSO	SENIOR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	112	ALEINA SIERRAS	SOPHOMORE	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	117	SOLEI TELLO	SOPHOMORE	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	122	KEIRA SALE	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
SECOND TEAM	127	LOLA SALCIDO	JUNIOR	ALHAMBRA
SECOND TEAM	132	EMMA JANKE	SOPHOMORE	LAS LOMAS
SECOND TEAM	137	CAYLEIGH FARRAR	SOPHOMORE	MIRAMONTE
SECOND TEAM	142	ISABEL LEVYA	SENIOR	CLAYTON VALLEY
SECOND TEAM	147	ISABEL ZABRONSKY	SENIOR	CAMPOLINDO

SECOND TEAM	157	ELYSIA YOUNGBLOOD	JUNIOR	CONCORD
SECOND TEAM	172	BELLA BRAVO	SOPHOMORE	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
SECOND TEAM	192	BERNICE LUCERO	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
SECOND TEAM	237	DIMIYANA VIVAO	SOPHOMORE	BENICIA
	CLASS	NAME	GRADE	SCHOOL
THIRD TEAM	102	GWYNETH LEE	SOPHOMORE	ACALANES
THIRD TEAM	107	EVIE KIM	SENIOR	BEREAN CHRISTIAN
THIRD TEAM	112	SABRINA DOWNING	JUNIOR	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	117	ANGELINA PETRANDO	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	122	MADISON BARRETT	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	127	LANA GARGENTA	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	132	ARI LARA	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	137	GWEN STROOT	SOPHOMORE	COLLEGE PARK
THIRD TEAM	142	LIORA BONDON	SOPHOMORE	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	147	Joylyn Jayko	JUNIOR	NORTHGATE
THIRD TEAM	157	N/A	NA	NA
THIRD TEAM	172	N/A	NA	NA
THIRD TEAM	192	N/A	NA	NA
THIRD TEAM	237	RORY BENSING	SOPHOMORE	BEREAN CHRISTIAN